Bioprocess
Better Development Upstream
to Ensure Quality Downstream
enzolifesciences.com
Process Optimization for Biologics Production:
Enabling Enhanced Production, Efficient Purification, and Preservation
of Product Integrity
In the field of biopharmaceutical production, we understand that achieving optimal results is paramount. That’s why we

function
• Identify protein-protein interaction inhibitors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Product #
PROTEOSTAT® Protein Aggregation Assay ENZ-51023
PROTEOSTAT® Protein Aggregation Standards ENZ-51039
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Product #
PROTEOSTAT® Protein Refolding & Aggregation Sensing kit ENZ-51040
PROTEOSTAT® Thermal Shift Stability Assay ENZ-51027
Thermal Shift Stability Assay Kit RT-PCR
Typical results of the PROTEOSTAT® Thermal Shift Stability Assay are
shown for goat anti-mouse IgG (11.2 mg/mL at pH 7.4)
PROTEOSTAT® Protein Aggregation Assay